| Hotel Address | City | e-mail web Country
Abbey Court Hotel 168-174 Susses Gardens London info@westpointhotel.com www.westpointhotel.com UK
Basil Street London basilstreethotel@btconnect.com www.thebasil.com UK
Berners Hotel 10 Berners St. London gmahoney@jjwhotels.com www.jjwhotels.com UK
Cavendish London 81 Jermyn St London info@thecavendishlondon.com UK
Chesterfield Mayfair 35 Charles St. London bookch@rchmail.com http://www.chesterfieldmayfair.com UK
Citadines Trafalgar Square 18 Northumberland Ave. London alex.gonzalez@citadines.com www.citadines.com UK
City Inn Hotel 30 John Islip St. London westminster.res@cityinn.com http://www.cityinn.com UK
Covent Garden Hotel 10 Monmouth St. London covent@firmdale.com http://www.firmdalehotels.com UK
Dukes Hotel 35 St. James Pl London bookings@dukeshotel.com UK
Gore Hotel 190 Queen's Gate London reservations@gorehotel.co.uk http://www.gorehotel.com UK
Gresham Hyde Park Hotel 66 Lancaster Gate London info@gresham-hotels.com http://www.gresham-hotels.com UK
Halkin Halkin Street London res@halkin.como.bz http://www.halkin.como.bz UK
Hilton Green Park Hotel Half Moon St, London reservations.greenpark@hilton.com UK
Holiday Inn London Kensington 100 Cromwell Rd. London info@hik.co.uk www.holiday-inn.com/kensington UK
Holiday Inn Mayfair 3 Berkeley St, London HIMayfair-Reservations@ichotelsgroup.com www.holiday-inn.com/lon-mayfair UK
Hotel Russell Russell Square London Naffesa.Anwar@Principal-Hotels.com www.principal-hotels.com UK
Jury's Great Russell St. 16 Great Russell St. London kim_barton@jurysdoyle.com’ www.jurysdoyle.com UK
Jurys Inn Chelsea Imperial Road London jurysinnchelsea@jurysinns.com http://www.jurys-london-hotels.com UK
Kensington Close Wrights Lane London reservations@kensingtonclosehotel.com www.kensingtonclosehotel.com UK
Knightsbridge Hotel 10 Beaufort Gardens London knightsbridge@firmdale.com http://www.firmdalehotels.com UK
London Marriott Hotel Grosvenor 84-86 Duke St. London london.regional.reservations@marriott.com http://www.TheLondonMarriott.com UK
Millenium Hotel Mayfair 44 Grosvenor Sq London louise.rapson@mill-cop.com www.millenniumhotels.com UK
Montague on the Gardens 15 Montague Street London bookmt@rchmail.com http://www.montaguehotel.com UK
Myhotel Bloomsbury 11-13 Bayley Street London res@myhotels.co.uk www.myhotels.com UK
Norfolk Plaza Hotel 29/33 Norfolk Square London teri@norfolkplazahotel.co.uk UK
Park Lane Mews Hotel 2 Stanhope Row London mail@parklanemewslondon.com http://www.parklanemewslondon.co.uk UK
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